Page | 1
Version 1.1
Media Converters Portfolio
1G and Multi-Rate (100M–10G) Ethernet Media Converters
Product Overview
E.C.I. NETWORKS media converters provide reliable and flexible connectivity
between copper and fiber Ethernet networks or between different fiber
infrastructures. Designed for enterprise, telecom, industrial, and data center

Page | 5
Version 1.1
Ordering information
Part Number Description
EN-MC-SFPRJ45 1G Copper to Fiber Media Converter
EN-MC-SFPSFP 1G Fiber to Fiber Media Converter
EN-MC-SFP2RJ45 1G Dual Copper to Fiber Media Converter
EN-MC-SFPPRJ45 Multi-Rate Copper to Fiber Media Converter (100M–10G)
EN-MC-SFPPSFPP Multi-Rate Fiber to Fiber Media Converter (100M–10G)
EN-MCRCK-12S1RU-AC 12-Slot Rackmount Chassis (AC)
EN-MCRCK-12S1RU-DC 12-Slot Rackmount Chassis (DC)
Page | 6
Version 1.1
Notice:
E.C.I. Networks reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical